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ACROSS

1.

6.
1.
15.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.

27.

28.
29.
31.
33.
36.
37.

41.
43.
46.

47.
48.

50.

51.

52.
58.

60.
61.
62.

64.
68.

Large bays
Lower

Serb or Croat
Off

Former SNL
player Cheri
Luxuriates in the
tub
Nonchalance
Pump, e.g.

With 118-
Across, classic
premature quip
" dead
people" (famous
line from "The
Sixth Sense")

In a major key,
to Beethoven
Granola grain

. Ownerless

"Hold the
rocks," at a bar
Self-
interestedness
Jeanne d'Arc,
e.g.: Abbr.
52-Across was
playing here on
April 14, 1865

It bugs people
on the phone
Group out of the
mainstream
Roxette's "
Lucky"

Musical syllable
Spielberg's
private

__ Delding
(classic Chinese
text)
(PRODUCT)___:
Anti-AIDS group
founded by
Bono

See 37-Across
Opposite of leg.,
in music

Diet Coke
predecessor
Rural rowdiness,
in urban myth
Scroll kept in
the 93-Across
Foul

Snapple
competitor

69. Actor who,
when on-stage
April 14, 1865,
declaimed 87-
Across

73. Take for granted

76. Turn "burn" to
"bum"?

77. Ivory, Coast,
etc.

81. One whose
work may be
monumental

and run
. Détente
. See 69-Across
. Blood-typing
system
. See 62-Across
. Druid, e.g.
5. Sculler's tool
. Title 25-Down of
a Verdi opera
based on a
Shakespeare
play
"The devil ____
the details"
How many it
takes to tango in
Spain?
He famously
said, "Now he
belongs to the
ages" (or was it
"... angels"?)
Pull along
Technically, it's
calculus
Upright
. "Evangeline"
setting
112. Score, in a way
113. Spasmodic
twitch
114. West coast sch.
with six Nobel
laureates on its
faculty
118. See 23-Across
124. Winglike
appendages
125. Actor Lukas of
"Witness"
126. Ancient Mexican
127. Hosiery shade

98.
100.

101.

104.
106.

108.
109

128.

129.

130.
131.
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
24.
25.
26.
32.
33.
34.
35.

37.

Pattie who was
George
Harrison's
"Something"
and Eric
Clapton's
"Layla"
Candidate in
1996 election
May or June
They either rise
or fall

. Take the money pDOWN
1.

Desert where
dinosaur eggs
were first found

. Salt Lake City

athletes
-majeste

. Facebook

connections

. Vicious punk?
. Perse
. Enlightenment

site, to Buddha

. What to say to

one's dentist

. Cousin of

reggae
Transformative
training in the
hippie era: Abbr.
Caravan
campsite

It might break
the camel's
back
Communication
system for the
gorilla Koko:
Abbr.

Jugular, for one
Knotted scarves
Dismissive
Yiddishism
Romeo or Juliet,
e.g.

Desires

Bleep

See 96-Across
Words unlikely
to be heard from
a sycophant
____ buco (veal
entree)

To be in France
Reverse, e.g.

Is forbidden to,
quaintly

Who's position?

38. "All that | am |
___ thee"
(Psalms)

39. Doppler

(storm detection

system)

Cash dispenser

Oscar winner for

"Scent of a

Woman"

Oscar winner for

"The Cider

House Rules"

Island nation

east of Fiji

Stipulation of

some leases

____of Kutch

(subcontinental

salt marsh)

Take

(respond to

applause)

More hazardous

to drivers,

perhaps

Napolean's

birthplace, to the

French

Outcome

French

Louisiana people

Class for

neophyte cooks

Indonesian

island, now site

of a second
nation

City featured in

"Roger and Me"

Some assault

rifles

Made a clothing

line?

71. Hay there?

. Take too much

of, briefly

73. Very, to Verdi

. Roils, as a

metaphorical pot

. Save a buck,

perhaps literally

.Call ___ (stop)

79. Casals or

Picasso

. Faint from

rapture

.Hatch

. Aspires to

something

40.
42.

44.

45.
49.
53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

59.

63.

65.

66.
67.

70.

85. Gene therapist's
field, briefly
"When nine
hundred years
old you reach,
look as good,
you will not,
hmmmm?"
speaker

A big shout-out,
in texters'
shorthand

He gave Jackie
anO

. Sports legend
Mikita (hockey),
Musial
(baseball), or
Smith (tennis)
Reach

Agreed, in a
way

Kitchen
extension?
Words to the
antsy ... and an
alternate title for
this puzzle
Seekers chase
it in Quidditch
Source of lots of
living-room arm-
waving

Green bumper
sticker word
Peck on the
Pequod

Pikes Peak's
state: Abbr.
What Adderall
treats: Abbr.
Hint

Former NFL
player and
analyst Warren
who was
arrested in
February 2015
on solicitation
charges

Seeds often get
them

Big Ming who
played for the
Rockets

Nancy, in Nancy
Self-titled 2001
pop album
Every, in an Rx
UFO crew

88.

89.

90.

97.
99.

101.
102.

103.
105.

107.
109.
110.
111.

115.
116.

117.
119.
120.
121.

122.
123.



