Too Soon?! by George	Barany and John Child
----------------------	-----------------------

1	2	3	4	5		6	7	8	9	10		11	12	13	14		15	16	17	18
19						20				-	-	21					22			
23					24						25					26				
27					28					•	29				30					
			31	32					33	34				35		36				
37	38	39						40					41		42		43		44	45
		00													-12		40			
46								47					48			49		50		
51				52		53	54				55	56					57			
58			59		60						61									
62				63		64		65	66	67					68					
			69		70			<u> </u>					71	72						
73	74	75						76								77		78	79	80
81						82	83						84		85		86			
87										88	89	90				91		92		
93				94						95					96		97			
98			99		100				101				102	103						
		104		105		106		107		-			108							
109	110				111		112						113				114	115	116	117
118						119				120	121	122				123				
124					125					126						127				
128					129					130						131				

© April 14, 2015

- ACROSS
 - 1. Large bays
 - 6. Lower
- 11. Serb or Croat
- 15. Off
- 19. Former SNL
- player Cheri 20. Luxuriates in the
- tub
- 21. Nonchalance
- 22. Pump, e.g.
- 23. With 118-Across, classic premature quip
- 27. "____ dead people" (famous line from "The Sixth Sense")
- 28. In a major key,
- to Beethoven
- 29. Granola grain
- 30. Ownerless
- 31. "Hold the rocks," at a bar
- Selfinterestedness
- 36. Jeanne d'Arc, e.g.: Abbr.
- 52-Across was playing here on April 14, 1865
- 41. It bugs people on the phone
- 43. Group out of the mainstream
- 46. Roxette's "____ Lucky"
- 47. Musical syllable
- 48. Spielberg's private
- 50. <u>De Jing</u> (classic Chinese text)
- 51. (PRODUCT) : Anti-AIDS group founded by Bono
- 52. See 37-Across
- 58. Opposite of leg.,
- in music
- 60. Diet Coke predecessor
- 61. Rural rowdiness, in urban myth
- 62. Scroll kept in
- the 93-Across 64. Foul
- 68. Snapple
- competitor

69. Actor who, when on-stage April 14, 1865, declaimed 87-Across

128. Pattie who was

Harrison's

"Somethina"

1996 election

George

and Eric

Clapton's

"Layla"

129. Candidate in

130. May or June

or fall

DOWN

3.

131. They either rise

1. Desert where

Salt Lake City

connections

5. Vicious punk?

7. Enlightenment

8. What to say to

one's dentist

10. Transformative

training in the

hippie era: Abbr.

9. Cousin of

reggae

11. Caravan

back

Abbr.

16. Dismissive

e.g.

18. Desires

24. Bleep

32.

campsite

12. It might break

the camel's

13. Communication

gorilla Koko:

14. Jugular, for one

Yiddishism

17. Romeo or Juliet,

25. See 96-Across

26. Words unlikely

a sycophant

33. To be in France

to be heard from

buco (veal

15. Knotted scarves

system for the

site, to Buddha

athletes

4. Facebook

6. Per se

dinosaur eggs

were first found

-majeste

- 73. Take for granted
- 76. Turn "burn" to
- "bum"? 77. Ivory, Coast,
- etc. 81. One whose work may be
- monumental 84. Take the money
- and run
- 86. Détente
- 87. See 69-Across
- 92. Blood-typing
 - system
- 93. See 62-Across
- 94. Druid, e.g.
- 95. Sculler's tool
- 96. Title 25-Down of a Verdi opera based on a Shakespeare
- play 98. "The devil ____
- the details" 100. How many it takes to tango in Spain?
- 101. He famously said, "Now he belongs to the ages" (or was it "... angels"?)
- 104. Pull along 106. Technically, it's calculus
- 108. Upright 109. "Evangeline" setting
- 112. Score, in a way 113. Spasmodic
- twitch 114. West coast sch. with six Nobel
 - laureates on its faculty
- 118. See 23-Across 124. Winglike
- appendages 125. Actor Lukas of
- "Witness" 126. Ancient Mexican
- 127. Hosiery shade
 - 34. Reverse, e.g.
 - 35. Is forbidden to,

entree)

quaintly 37. Who's position?

- 38. "All that I am I ____ thee"
- (Psalms) 39. Doppler ____ (storm detection
- system) 40. Cash dispenser
- 42. Oscar winner for "Scent of a Woman"
- 44. Oscar winner for "The Cider House Rules"
- 45. Island nation east of Fiji
- 49. Stipulation of some leases
- 53. ____ of Kutch (subcontinental salt marsh)
- 54. Take _____ (respond to
- applause) 55. More hazardous to drivers,
- perhaps 56. Napolean's
- birthplace, to the French 57. Outcome
- 59. French
- Louisiana people
- 63. Class for neophyte cooks65. Indonesian
- island, now site of a second nation
- 66. City featured in "Roger and Me"
- 67. Some assault rifles
- 70. Made a clothing line?
- 71. Hay there?
- 72. Take too much of, briefly
- 73. Very, to Verdi
- 74. Roils, as a metaphorical pot
- 75. Save a buck, perhaps literally
- 78. Call (stop)
- 79. Casals or Picasso
- 80. Faint from
- rapture 82. Hatch
- e.g. 83. Aspires to
 - something

- 85. Gene therapist's field, briefly
- 88. "When nine hundred years old you reach, look as good, you will not, hmmmm?"
- speaker 89. A big shout-out, in texters' shorthand
- 90. He gave Jackie an O 91. Sports legend

Musial

99. Agreed, in a

extension?

this puzzle

103. Seekers chase

it in Quidditch

living-room arm-

105. Source of lots of

waving

109. Peck on the

Pequod

110. Pikes Peak's

107. Green bumper

sticker word

state: Abbr.

treats: Abbr.

player and

who was

charges

119. Big Ming who

Rockets

120. Nancy, in Nancy

121. Self-titled 2001

pop album

122. Every, in an Rx

123. UFO crew

them

117. Seeds often get

played for the

arrested in

analyst Warren

February 2015

on solicitation

111. What Adderall

116. Former NFL

115. Hint

antsy ... and an

alternate title for

102. Words to the

97. Reach

way

101. Kitchen

Mikita (hockey),

(baseball), or

Smith (tennis)